
WATCH REPAIR & 
MAINTENANCE MarathonWatch.com

Global Headquarters: Canada
1 - 8355 Jane St. 
Vaughan, ON L4K 5Y3

Start a service request online: 
https://www.marathonwatch.com/pages/contact-service

Phone Number: +1 800-822-4329 
Email: service@marathonwatch.com

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Bezel1 Replacement Composite 

Stainless Steel 

Stainless Steel Jumbo 

$40 USD 

$85 USD 

$90 USD 

Bezel Insert  
Replacement

Stainless Steel 

Stainless Steel Jumbo/Chronograph

$60 USD 

$65 USD 

Case Replacement Composite

GPM – Stainless Steel WW194015SS, WW194003SS 

Stainless Steel 

Anthracite 

Stainless Steel Jumbo 

Stainless Steel Chronograph

$95 USD  

$145 USD 

$190 USD 

$230 USD 

$200 USD 

$300 USD 

Crown Assembly Composite 

Stainless Steel 

Anthracite 

Stainless Steel Chronograph 

Chronograph Pusher – Each 

$35 USD 

$80 USD 

$90 USD 

$90 USD 

$40 USD

Hands Set1,2  
Replacement

3-hand watch 

6-hand watch 

$65 USD 

$130 USD 

Dial1,2 

Replacement
Composite 

Stainless Steel 

Stainless Steel Jumbo 

Stainless Steel Chronograph 

$55 USD 

$105 USD 

$130 USD 

$155 USD 

Part Type Price

1 Diver’s Quartz aka TSAR, Nav, & JSAR older than 2006 the  
 bezel, hands and dial cannot be replaced. 
2 Basic service is required. 
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Part Type Price

Removeable Link Stainless Steel - Each $30 USD 

Link Pin and Screw Stainless Steel - Each $5 USD 

Bracelet Clasp Stainless Steel $65 USD

1 Diver’s Quartz aka TSAR, Nav, & JSAR older than 2006 the  
 bezel, hands and dial cannot be replaced. 
2 Basic service is required. 
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POST SERVICE/REPAIR SHIPPING COST

Region Spare Parts Watches

Continental United States & Canada 

EU

Asia, Australia, New Zealand and all other countries and regions 

$29.95 USD

$60 USD $15.95 USD 

Contact Us

$15.95 USD 

General Information

An email notification will be sent to you once the watch is 
received at our facility. 
Servicing and repairs that are not covered by warranty, a cost 
estimate will be provided to the customer and customer will 
have to fill out the credit card authorization form with his/her 
signature for payment authorization. 
Standard service takes approximately 8-12 weeks to complete 
and it will be longer if additional services are being done to 
the watch. 
We will send out an email notification once a tracking number 
for return shipping is generated. Watch will be returned via 
registered mail with tracking number and customer signature is 
required upon receiving the parcel. 
Applicable taxes will be charged on all parts, servicing and repairs. 

Terms and Conditions

Additional fees may be incurred if the watch has been 
abused, modified or improperly serviced by a non-authorized 
watchmaker. Warranty may be void if the watch shows signs of 
abuse and improper use. 
 
Warranties

We provide a guarantee of twelve months on the work carried 
out from the date of shipping. Should a defect that falls 
within the warranty period and is recognized as such by our 
customer service, we will repair or replace at our discretion 
and without additional cost the defective parts and/or correct 
a faulty repair. Any further rights in relation to the faulty repair 
are expressly excluded. This warranty excludes normal wear 
and tear or damage caused by accident or lack of care. This 
warranty is rendered void if work is carried out by persons not 
authorized to do so by Marathon Watch Company.  


