WATCH REPAIR & MAINTENANCE



MarathonWatch.com

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Part	Туре	Price
Bezel ¹ Replacement	Composite	\$40 USD
	Stainless Steel	\$85 USD
	Stainless Steel Jumbo	\$90 USD
Bezel Insert Replacement	Stainless Steel	\$60 USD
	Stainless Steel Jumbo/Chronograph	\$65 USD
Case Replacement	Composite	\$95 USD
	GPM – Stainless Steel WW194015SS, WW194003SS	\$145 USD
	Stainless Steel	\$190 USD
	Anthracite	\$230 USD
	Stainless Steel Jumbo	\$200 USD
	Stainless Steel Chronograph	\$300 USD
Crown Assembly	Composite	\$35 USD
	Stainless Steel	\$80 USD
	Anthracite	\$90 USD
	Stainless Steel Chronograph	\$90 USD
	Chronograph Pusher – Each	\$40 USD
Hands Set ^{1,2} Replacement	3-hand watch	\$65 USD
	6-hand watch	\$130 USD
Dial ^{1,2} Replacement	Composite	\$55 USD
	Stainless Steel	\$105 USD
	Stainless Steel Jumbo	\$130 USD
	Stainless Steel Chronograph	\$155 USD

¹ Diver's Quartz aka TSAR, Nav, & JSAR older than 2006 the bezel, hands and dial cannot be replaced.

Continued on next page \longrightarrow

² Basic service is required.

WATCH REPAIR & MAINTENANCE



MarathonWatch.com

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Part	Туре	Price
Removeable Link	Stainless Steel - Each	\$30 USD
Link Pin and Screw	Stainless Steel - Each	\$5 USD
Bracelet Clasp	Stainless Steel	\$65 USD

¹ Diver's Quartz aka TSAR, Nav, & JSAR older than 2006 the bezel, hands and dial cannot be replaced.

² Basic service is required.

WATCH REPAIR & MAINTENANCE



MarathonWatch.com

POST SERVICE/REPAIR SHIPPING COST

Region	Spare Parts	Watches
Continental United States & Canada	\$15.95 USD	\$29.95 USD
EU	\$15.95 USD	\$60 USD
Asia, Australia, New Zealand and all other countries and regions	Contact Us	

General Information

An email notification will be sent to you once the watch is received at our facility.

Servicing and repairs that are not covered by warranty, a cost estimate will be provided to the customer and customer will have to fill out the credit card authorization form with his/her signature for payment authorization.

Standard service takes approximately 8-12 weeks to complete and it will be longer if additional services are being done to the watch.

We will send out an email notification once a tracking number for return shipping is generated. Watch will be returned via registered mail with tracking number and customer signature is required upon receiving the parcel.

Applicable taxes will be charged on all parts, servicing and repairs.

Terms and Conditions

Additional fees may be incurred if the watch has been abused, modified or improperly serviced by a non-authorized watchmaker. Warranty may be void if the watch shows signs of abuse and improper use.

Warranties

We provide a guarantee of twelve months on the work carried out from the date of shipping. Should a defect that falls within the warranty period and is recognized as such by our customer service, we will repair or replace at our discretion and without additional cost the defective parts and/or correct a faulty repair. Any further rights in relation to the faulty repair are expressly excluded. This warranty excludes normal wear and tear or damage caused by accident or lack of care. This warranty is rendered void if work is carried out by persons not authorized to do so by Marathon Watch Company.